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Copa Catalana 1aD
BARCELONA, 26/10/2024

Prova 21 Masc., 200m Papallona Copa Catalana Masculí
26/10/2024 - 17:53 Resultats
Rècord Espanya 1:53.26 VILLAECIJA GARCIA ALEX SABADELL 19/04/2009
Rècord Catalunya 1:52.88 MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ NOVOA Barcelona 20/12/2023

Classificació ANY Temps

1. Gonzalez Alvarez Arbidel 02 C.N. Barcelona 1:58.83 16,00
25m: 12.22 12.22 75m: 41.42 14.55 150m: 1:27.20 30.34 200m: 1:58.83 16.25
50m: 26.87 14.65 100m: 56.86 15.44 175m: 1:42.58 15.38

2. Ruano Cerdá Pedro 03 C.N. Terrassa 2:00.65 15,00
25m: 12.06 12.06 75m: 42.01 15.15 125m: 1:13.04 15.50 175m: 1:44.16 15.78
50m: 26.86 14.80 100m: 57.54 15.53 150m: 1:28.38 15.34 200m: 2:00.65 16.49

3. Pujol Belmonte Guillem 97 C.N. Mataró 2:02.37 14,00
25m: 12.39 12.39 75m: 43.01 15.32 125m: 1:14.53 15.76 175m: 1:46.57 15.93
50m: 27.69 15.30 100m: 58.77 15.76 150m: 1:30.64 16.11 200m: 2:02.37 15.80

4. Ferret Colomer Pol 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:03.71 13,00
25m: 11.98 11.98 75m: 42.80 15.58 125m: 1:14.85 16.08 175m: 1:47.71 15.94
50m: 27.22 15.24 100m: 58.77 15.97 150m: 1:31.77 16.92 200m: 2:03.71 16.00

5. Nevado Ruiz Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:04.21 12,00
25m: 12.47 12.47 75m: 43.44 15.81 125m: 1:15.59 16.31 175m: 1:48.09 16.28
50m: 27.63 15.16 100m: 59.28 15.84 150m: 1:31.81 16.22 200m: 2:04.21 16.12

6. Arruabarrena Mayor Ander 99 C.E. Mediterrani 2:04.96 11,00
25m: 12.32 12.32 75m: 42.90 15.17 125m: 1:15.05 16.20 175m: 1:48.47 16.72
50m: 27.73 15.41 100m: 58.85 15.95 150m: 1:31.75 16.70 200m: 2:04.96 16.49

7. Elies Vazquez Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:06.05 10,00
25m: 12.46 12.46 75m: 43.84 15.73 125m: 1:16.50 16.45 175m: 1:49.67 16.56
50m: 28.11 15.65 100m: 1:00.05 16.21 150m: 1:33.11 16.61 200m: 2:06.05 16.38

8. Mora Lopez Pol 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 2:09.08 9,00
25m: 12.97 12.97 75m: 44.90 16.18 125m: 1:18.10 16.39 175m: 1:51.78 16.86
50m: 28.72 15.75 100m: 1:01.71 16.81 150m: 1:34.92 16.82 200m: 2:09.08 17.30

9. Ghia Roig Ferran 08 C.N. Mataró 2:11.06 8,00
25m: 12.29 12.29 75m: 45.93 16.39 125m: 1:18.81 16.06 175m: 1:54.13 17.18
50m: 29.54 17.25 100m: 1:02.75 16.82 150m: 1:36.95 18.14 200m: 2:11.06 16.93

10. Ribes Pallares Jordi 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:12.22 7,00
25m: 12.86 12.86 75m: 45.00 16.27 125m: 1:18.75 17.02 175m: 1:54.32 17.96
50m: 28.73 15.87 100m: 1:01.73 16.73 150m: 1:36.36 17.61 200m: 2:12.22 17.90

11. Juarez Lianas Siro 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:13.88 6,00
25m: 13.43 13.43 75m: 46.25 16.73 125m: 1:20.63 17.29 175m: 1:56.24 17.71
50m: 29.52 16.09 100m: 1:03.34 17.09 150m: 1:38.53 17.90 200m: 2:13.88 17.64

12. Busquets Martinez David 07 C.N. Barcelona 2:19.09 5,00
25m: 13.33 13.33 75m: 46.47 16.80 125m: 1:21.69 17.76 175m: 1:59.34 19.09
50m: 29.67 16.34 100m: 1:03.93 17.46 150m: 1:40.25 18.56 200m: 2:19.09 19.75

13. Bernadi Ortigosa Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:22.67 4,00
25m: 14.07 14.07 75m: 48.08 17.18 125m: 1:25.29 18.63 175m: 2:03.52 19.34
50m: 30.90 16.83 100m: 1:06.66 18.58 150m: 1:44.18 18.89 200m: 2:22.67 19.15

14. Blanchart Reyes Joan 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:23.10 3,00
25m: 14.76 14.76 75m: 49.26 17.66 125m: 1:25.61 18.24 175m: 2:03.45 19.19
50m: 31.60 16.84 100m: 1:07.37 18.11 150m: 1:44.26 18.65 200m: 2:23.10 19.65

15. Ayada Amgar Ismael 09 C.N. VIC-Etb 2:30.52 2,00
25m: 13.72 13.72 75m: 49.44 18.37 125m: 1:27.76 19.64 175m: 2:09.38 21.14
50m: 31.07 17.35 100m: 1:08.12 18.68 150m: 1:48.24 20.48 200m: 2:30.52 21.14

DSQ Samper Poyatos David 07 C.N. Terrassa -


